
2.711-15 
2.709-15 
2.816-15 
2.763-15 
2.729-15 
2.814-15 

Quejoso 
María Nelly Fernández de Restrepo 

Blanca Irene Arbeláez Zuluaga 
Cynthia Karina Castro Moneada 

Sandra Milena Castillo 
Ricardo León Ap;udelo Rendón 

Eliana María Tamayo Avendaño 
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EDICTO 

Investigado 
A. F. P. C. 
C. A. T. C. 
D.A.G.L. 
L.A.R.M. 
J.E.N.L. 
D.T.R 

Fecha Providencia 
11/03/2020 
11/03/2020 
26/08/2020 
05/08/2020 
05/08/2020 
02/09/2020 

FIJO HOY JUEVES 24. BEJ E;fJ'IE~BRE /2020, A LAS 8:00 AM 
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AL~ M~ í ATA HOYÜS 
~~p~ga<!a-S;,e~tetaria 

.... _ .. ~ 
DESFIJO HOY LUNES 28 DE SEPTIEMBRE /2020, A LAS 5:00 PM 

ALEJANDRA MARÍA ZAPATA HOYOS 
Abogada-Secretaria 

Realizado por: Talín 

TEL: +57(4) 322 35 92 1 CRA. 75 # 40 - 35 1 Laureles - Medellín 
tribunal@temantioquia.org lwww.temantioquia.org 

Decisión 
Preclusión 
Preclusión 
Preclusión 
Preclusión 
Preclusión 
Preclusión 




